
 

 

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (NS-III) 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU CUSTOM HOUSE, NHAVA SHEVA, 

TAL. URAN, DIST-RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA – 400 707 

 

 

http://mumbaicustomszone1.gov.in/F.No. S/V-30-Misc-28/2004 CSD  JNCH                                                       

Dated:  30 -04-2020. 

OFFICE ORDER - 24/2020 

The rotation of duties for the following officers of CSD Batch is hereby ordered with 

immediate effect from 01.05.2020 to 15.05.2020:- 

 

DATE D BATCH 
(01.05.2020 - NIGHT) 

(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

A BATCH 
(01.05.2020 -  DAY) 

 (02.05.2020 – 
NIGHT) 

(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

B BATCH 
(02.05.2020 – DAY) 

    (03.05.2020 – NIGHT)  
(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

C BATCH 
(03.05.2020 – DAY) 

   (04.05.2020 – NIGHT) 
(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

D BATCH 
(04.05.2020 -DAY) 

(05.05.2020 - NIGHT) 
(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

01.05.2020 
TO 

04.05.2020 

SUPDT 
1. R. BHOJWANI 
2. SANJAY KUMAR (AO) 
PO 
  3.      B.P.S. GAUTAM 
  4.      AMIT 
MAHLAWAT 

 SUPDT 
1.    D. SHIRSAGAR 
2.     SATYENDRA   
        KUMAR 
PO. 
3. P. RAGHUNATH 
4. ABHISHEK RANJAN 

SUPDT 
1.      RAJ SANTOSH 
2.      SMT. VIAJAYA  
          RAHATE    
PO 
3.     AMIT KUMAR SAH 
4.    AMBRISH PANDEY 

SUPDT 
  1.      P.N. NIMJE 
  2.      SURENDRA JAGE 
PO 
3.   PRASHANT MOHAN 
4.   NANDKISHORE    
      GHORE 

SUPDT 
1.   MARUTI PATIL 
2.    PRADEEP BAIT 
PO 
3. HANSRAJ MEENA 
4. RISHIKESH MEENA 

 

DATE A BATCH 
( 05.05.2020  -DAY) 

    (06.05.2020 -  NIGHT) 
(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

B BATCH 
(06.05.2020 – DAY) 

(07.05.2020 – NIGHT) 
(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

C BATCH 
(07.05.2020 – DAY) 

(08.05.2020 – NIGHT) 
(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

D BATCH 
(08.05.2020 -DAY) 

(09.05.2020 - NIGHT) 
(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

05.05.2020 
TO 

08.05.2020 

 SUPDT 
  1.      SMT. D. CHAVAN 
  2.      TAHSEEN SHAIKH 
PO. 
3.       HEKMAT SINGH 
4.       VIKAS KUSHWAHA 

SUPDT 
1.     A.N. SATAM 
2.     RAJ SANTOSH 
PO 
3.      SOHAN L MEENA 
4.      ATUL UPADHYAY 

SUPDT 
   1.      SUSHIL VASITA 
   2.      NITIN SAWANT 
PO 
   3.     AMARJEET RAY 

 4.     PRASHANT MOHAN 

SUPDT 
 1.   R. BHOJWANI 
 2.   SANJAY KUMAR (AO) 
PO 
  3.    B.P.S. GAUTAM 
  4.    AMIT MAHLAWAT 

 

DATE A BATCH 
(09.05.2020 -  DAY) 

(10.05.2020 - NIGHT) 
(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

B BATCH 
(10.05.2020 – DAY) 

(11.05.2020 – NIGHT) 
(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

C BATCH 
(11.05.2020 – DAY) 

(12.05.2020 – NIGHT) 
(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

D BATCH 
(12.05.2020 -DAY) 

(13.05.2020 - NIGHT) 
(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

09.05.2020 
TO 

12.04.2020 

 SUPDT 
1.     D. SHIRSAGAR 
2.     SATYENDRA KUMAR 
PO. 
3.      P. RAGHUNATH 
4.     ABHISHEK RANJAN 

SUPDT 
1.     RAJ SANTOSH 
2.     SMT VIAJAYA RAHATE 
PO 
3.      AMIT KUMAR SAH 
4.      AMBRISH PANDEY 

SUPDT 
  1.     P.N. NIMJE 
  2.     SURENDRA JAGE 
PO 
  3.     AMARJEET RAY 
  4.    NANDKISHORE GHORE 

SUPDT 
1.       MARUTI PATIL 
2.       PRADEEP BAIT 
PO 
3.       HANSRAJ MEENA 
4.       RISHIKESH MEENA 

 

DATE          A BATCH 
( 13.05.2020  -DAY) 
 (14.05.2020 -  NIGHT) 
(SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

           B BATCH 
  (14.05.2020 – DAY) 
  (15.05.2020 – NIGHT) 
     (SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

             C BATCH 
(15.05.2020 – DAY) 
  ( SHRI/SMT./MS.) 

13.05.2020 
TO 

15.05.2020 

 SUPDT 
  1.      SMT. D. CHAVAN 
  2.      TAHSEEN SHAIKH 
PO. 
  3.      HEKMAT SINGH 
  4.      VIKAS KUSHWAHA 

SUPDT 
1.    A.N. SATAM 
2.   SMT VIJAYA RAHATE  
PO 
3.    SOHAN L MEENA 
4.    ATUL UPADHYAY 

SUPDT 
   1.    SUSHIL VASITA 
   2.    NITIN SAWANT.  
PO 
   3.    AMARJEET RAY 
   4.    PRASHANT MOHAN 

 

 

    

                    (N. K. PRASAD) 

        Asstt. Commissioner of Customs, 

             Container Scanning Division 

                   JNCH 

Copy to: 

1. All Concerned Officers 

2. E.D.I, with a request to upload on website. 

3. Office copy. 
 


